Отключение электроэнергии, выполняемое МУП «КС г. Новочебоксарска»
	Регион РФ  (область, край, город фед. значения, округ)
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	Дата
	Время
	Дата
	Время

	Чувашская Республика
	г. Новочебоксарск
	ул. Винокурова, 17
	14.02.2022
	 08:00
	14.02.2022
	17:00



